
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON
FINANCIAL CENTER INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198103100000
00160

03/10/1981
09:53:01

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON
FINANCIAL
CENTER INC

Grantee AGREEMENT MCCARDLE
TINKER
WELLS

39 812 5 18 Lot#:1 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:18
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR
Other:CORRE
CTED 02/18/16

198103100000
00160

03/10/1981
09:53:01

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON
FINANCIAL
CENTER INC

Grantee AGREEMENT MCCARDLE
TINKER
WELLS

39 812 Other:SEE
INST

198103100000
00160

03/10/1981
09:53:01

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON
FINANCIAL
CENTER INC

Grantee AGREEMENT MCCARDLE
TINKER
WELLS

39 812 7 12 Lot#:103
Book:7 Pg:12
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
Other:CORRE
CTED 02/18/16

198105080000
00540

05/08/1981
01:36:02

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON
FINANCIAL
CENTER INC

Grantee AGREEMENT LAVETT
THOMAS M

40 626 5 53 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:330 Pg:542
Instr
#:19730501000
024040

Lot#:21 Book:5
Pg:53
Sub:KENTON
BRANT
NICKERSON
SUBDIVISION
Other:CORRE
CTED 04/24/18

198105080000
00540

05/08/1981
01:36:02

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON
FINANCIAL
CENTER INC

Grantee AGREEMENT LAVETT
THOMAS M

40 626 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:330 Pg:542
Instr
#:19730501000
024040

Other:SEE
INST

198107020000
00110

07/02/1981
02:59:01

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON
FINANCIAL
CENTER INC

Grantee AGREEMENT KOBER
FRANCIS
EUGENE

41 291 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:553
Instr
#:19770818000
085870

Lot#:16 Blk:88
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA
Other:SEE
INST
CORRECTED
01/16/2016

198107020000
00110

07/02/1981
02:59:01

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON
FINANCIAL
CENTER INC

Grantee AGREEMENT KOBER
FRANCIS
EUGENE

41 291 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:553
Instr
#:19770818000
085870

Lot#:15 Blk:88
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA
Other:CORRE
CTED
01/13/2016


