Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON FINANCIAL CENTER INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198103100000 00160	03/10/1981 09:53:01	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON FINANCIAL CENTER INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	MCCARDLE TINKER WELLS	39	812	5	18		Lot#:1 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:18 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FIRST SECTOR Other:CORRE CTED 02/18/16
198103100000 00160	03/10/1981 09:53:01	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON FINANCIAL CENTER INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	MCCARDLE TINKER WELLS	39	812				Other:SEE INST
198103100000 00160	03/10/1981 09:53:01	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON FINANCIAL CENTER INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	MCCARDLE TINKER WELLS	39	812	7	12		Lot#:103 Book:7 Pg:12 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES Other:CORRE CTED 02/18/16
198105080000 00540	05/08/1981 01:36:02	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON FINANCIAL CENTER INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	LAVETT THOMAS M	40	626	5	53	Bk Type:MORT Bk:330 Pg:542 Instr #:19730501000 024040	Lot#:21 Book:5 Pg:53 Sub:KENTON BRANT NICKERSON SUBDIVISION Other:CORRE CTED 04/24/18
198105080000 00540	05/08/1981 01:36:02	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON FINANCIAL CENTER INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	LAVETT THOMAS M	40	626			Bk Type:MORT Bk:330 Pg:542 Instr #:19730501000 024040	Other:SEE INST
198107020000 00110	07/02/1981 02:59:01	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON FINANCIAL CENTER INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	KOBER FRANCIS EUGENE	41	291			Bk Type:MORT Bk:368 Pg:553 Instr #:19770818000 085870	Lot#:16 Blk:88 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA Other:SEE INST CORRECTED 01/16/2016
198107020000 00110	07/02/1981 02:59:01	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON FINANCIAL CENTER INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	KOBER FRANCIS EUGENE	41	291			Bk Type:MORT Bk:368 Pg:553 Instr #:19770818000 085870	Lot#:15 BIk:88 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA Other:CORRE CTED 01/13/2016